Latitude and Longitude around the world




Name________________
You have just won the Mega-Millions Lottery and to celebrate you are going on a trip around the world.  You have decided to visit 5 cities in 5 different countries that allows you to circumnavigate the world.  To book your trip you must first determine the latitude and longitude of the cities.  Using a globe complete the chart below by filling in the latitude and longitude coordinates.  (don’t forget the compass directions).
     Locations


Latitude


Longitude
             1.

             2.

             3.

             4.

             5.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Now write down the city and country that represent the above coordinates and cut on the dotted line.  Write your name below as well and give both pieces of this paper to your favorite and only Earth Science teacher.  
1.______________________

2.________________________

3.______________________

4.________________________




5. ___________________________

Name: _____________________________

Now your job is to write out the itinerary of your classmates trip.  Please use their Latitude and Longitude coordinates to determine the city and country for all 5 of their locations.



City


Country
1. –

2. –

3. –

4. –

5. –

